
ANA GAMETT  Marketing Coordinator
817-229-1513
agamett@alinsco.com

GESSIE WILSON  Sales Director
817-266-8979
gcwilson@alinsco.com

1-877-437-5010 www.alinsco.com6030 Lake Worth Blvd.   Fort Worth TX 76135.
A G E N T F O C U S E D A G E N T D R I V E N

SALES TEAM MAP

AREA PRIMARY REP
Manuel Bustamante
mbustamante@alinsco.com - 817-992-8257
El Paso, Odessa, Lubbock, Abilene, San Angelo

Janette Loredo
jloredo@alinsco.com - 817-253-0024
Rio Grande Valley, Corpus Christi

Rose Pelzer
 rpelzer@alinsco.com - 817-829-8733
North Houston, Beaumont, Bryan, Brenham

Anibal Zuniga
azuniga@alinsco.com - 817-319-2140
South Houston, Galveston, Port Arthur

Javier Reza
jreza@alinsco.com - 817-709-7319
San Antonio, Austin, Waco

Ector Guillen
eguillen@alinsco.com - 817-371-4212
DFW/ East Texas
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Main Customer Service
1-877-437-5010

Claims
1-877-437-5007

Department of Resolution
1-877-437-5010 ext 4307
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